
Advent Events:

Tuesday December 2 Taizé Advent Evening Prayer 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday December 3 Advent By Candlelight 7:00 p.m. at GCS

Thursday December 4, 11, 18 Confessions 9:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m., 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m.

	 Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament, 9:30 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.

	 Benediction 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday December 9 Taizé Advent Evening Prayer 7:30 p.m.

Sunday December 14 Candle lighting in memory of deceased children 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday December 16 Taizé Advent Evening Prayer 7:30 p.m.

Saturday December 20 Tree Lighting after 5:15 p.m. Mass, with caroling and cocoa

Sunday December 21 Children’s Pageant at 9:45 a.m. Mass

Tuesday December 23 Taizé Advent Evening Prayer 7:30 p.m.

Christmas Mass Schedule

Wednesday December 24 Christmas Eve

4 p.m.	 ---	 Family Mass St. Michael’s

5 p.m.	 ---	 St. Timothy’s

6 p.m.	 ---	 St. Michael’s (Music Ministry mini concert 30 minutes prior to Mass)

9 p.m.	 ---	 St. Michael’s (Music Ministry mini concert 30 minutes prior to Mass)

Thursday December 25 Christmas Day

8 a.m.	 ---	 St. Michael’s

10 a.m.	 ---	 St. Michael’s

12 noon	 ---	 St. Michael’s


